

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 937/21
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Jai Bhagwan

21.08.2021

Fresh complaint case received on assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant company/BSES with counsel Sh. Manas Padhee.

No CW present today. List for pre summoning evidence on **25.02.2022.**

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/21.08.2021