

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. JAIBHAGWAN S/O SH
SULTAN SINGH (Jafarpur Kalan)

25.03.2023

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person.

Accused states that he need assistance of legal aid counsel. Accused is referred to DLSA Office, Dwarka Court for the needful.

At request, put up for consideration on bail and notice on **07.07.2023**.

Copy of this order be given dasti.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
25.03.2023